
 

 
 

Athle�cs Fixtures 
 

Summer Term 
 

2024 

Week Date / Time* Event Venue 

1 Wed 17 Apr / 1310 - 1350 Perins Sprint Relay Trials Perins 

2 Tue 23 Apr / 1455 - 1715 Y9/10 District Track Open Meet Perins 

Thu 25 Apr / 1455 – 1715 Y7/8 District Track Open Meet Perins 

3 Tue 30 Apr / 1455 – 1715 Y9/10 District Field Open Meet St. Swithuns 

Thu 2 May / 1530 - 1700 Y7/8 District Field Open Meet St. Swithuns 

4 Wed 8 May / 1455 - 1730 Y8/9 & 10/11 District Trials Southampton 

5 Tue 14 May / 1455 - 1730 Y9 Hants Track KO Rd 1 Lord Wandsworth College 

Wed 15 May / 0900 - 1730 Y8 & Y10 Hants Track & Field Cup Portsmouth 

Thu 16 May / 1455 - 1730 Y7 Hants Track KO Rd 1 Eggars School 

 

 

 
Alex Beck (2022 leaver) 

Commonwealth Youth Games 
Trinidad & Tobago, 2023 
400m Bronze Medallist 

4 x 400m Silver Medallist 

 

6 Tue 21 May / 1445 - 1745 Y9/10 Field & Relay Mountbaten School 

Thu 23 May / 1515 - 1700 Y7/8 Emerging Athletes Track Perins School 

7 Mon 3 Jun / 1455 – 1715 Y9 Hants Track KO Rd 2 Winchester University, Bar End 

Tue 4 Jun / 1455 – 1715 Y7 Hants Track KO Rd 2 Winchester University, Bar End 

Sat 8 Jun / 1000 – 1700** Y8/9 & 10/11 Hants Schools Champs Portsmouth 

8 Mon 10 Jun / 1445 - 1745 Y7 Field & Relay Romsey School 

Thu 13 Jun / 1455 - 1715 Y8 Field & Relay Toynbee School 

10 Mon 24 Jun / 0900 - 1730 Y7-10 District Championships Southampton Sports Centre 

Wed 26 Jun / 1300 - 1730 Y7 & 9 Hants Track KO Finals Portsmouth 

11 Thu 4 Jul / 1455 - 1715 Y9/10 District GCSE PE Assessment Winchester University 

12 Wed 10 Jul / 0900 - 1700 Y7 & 8 Hants Schools Champs Southampton Sports Centre 

13 Tue 16 Jul / 1445 - 1730 Y7-10 Emerging Athletes Winchester University 

14 Mon 22 Jul / 0840 - 1500 Sports Day Perins School 

*Departure �me – return �me (approximate)                    **Invita�on only based upon performance on 8 May / parental transporta�on required 

 


